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

Deck-Open Breakfast Bar Formal Dining Room
EXTERNAL FEATURES Eat In Kitchen

Gultters Pantry

Pond/Lake

Storm Shelter

FINANCIAL

Original $495,000 Taxes - City O

Price

Taxes - 950 Special $0

County School Tax

Financing Syndication Privacy and Seclusion - like none other. Amazing opportunity
Terms Remarks to own a 2900 SF Lakefront Cabin on a 35 ac private lake, w

Type of Sale Normal Sale
SOLD STATUS

Iprivate 2 slip boathouse & pier. Located 75 mi from
Germantown & Covington. Closer than Pickwick without the
crowds. Managed fishing lake, w/pump to level. Skiing,
fishing, swimming, diving, hiking, biking, shooting, 4wheeling
all here. Miles of trails. This estate includes a 1.8 ac lot + a
20% interest in 190 acres of prime timberland, which
includes a 35 ac private lake

How Sold

Contract Date

Confidential Agent Handout



MLS # 190142 Address: 560 Madison Lane Page 3 of 4
SOLD STATUS
Closing Date Sold Price
Selling Agent 1 Selling Office 1
Sell Team Seller Concessions
Legal Sellers Name Additional Comments
Home Warranty (Y/N) Listing Appt Number

Sold Price per SqFt
DIRECTIONS

Directions From Jackson, TN, take Hwy 45 S past Henderson, TN, right on US Hwy 64W, left on Sulfur Springs, left on Hines Rd, left on Vernie Kirk Rd,

right on Madison Lane, house at dead end of Madison Lane.

PUBLIC REMARKS

Brochure Comments Privacy and Seclusion - like none other. Amazing opportunity to own a 2900 SF Lakefront Cabin on a 35 ac private lake, w/private 2
slip boathouse & pier. Located 75 mi from Germantown & Covington. Closer than Pickwick without the crowds. Managed fishing
lake, w/pump to level. Skiing, fishing, swimming, diving, hiking, biking, shooting, 4-wheeling all here. Miles of trails. This estate
includes a 1.8 ac lot + a 20% interest in 190 acres of prime timberland, which includes a 35 ac private lake w/only 4 other
homeowners. Only 4 sales in 50 years. Caretaker lives nearby. House has been completely updated, new roof, appliances,
cabinets, flooring, windows, A/C. Open floor plan mid century modern, w/a view of the lake from every room in the house. 3 BR, 2 1
/2 BA, large masonry FP, rec rm on main level, eat-n-Kitchen + dining rm, indoor storm shelter, 1800 SF of deck & patio all on lake.

New furniture, pool table etc, all included

AGENT ONLY REMARKS

Agent Only Remarks 50% of heated and cooled living area is on basement level. HOA fee is $7,000/year *Should negotiations result in seller paying
closing costs, CSO to be calculated on Final Sale Price less closing costs paid by seller x CSO. Seller requests prequalification

letter with all offers.

ADDENDUM

Addendum
ADDITIONAL PICTURES

Confidential Agent Handout
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DISCLAIMER

This information is deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Copyright CWTAR, MLS Inc. 2019
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